
DATE DAY LEVEL HOME VISITOR SITE

Tue 2/10/26 INT KSK vs. P5 KSK

Thu 2/12/26 INT P5 vs. IOL SAND ISLAND

Tue 2/17/26 INT P5 vs. MPI SAND ISLAND

Thu 2/19/26 INT PUN-B vs. P5 PUN

Sat 2/21/26 INT PUN-G vs. P5 PUN

Tue 2/24/26 INT IOL vs. P5 ALA WAI

Thu 2/26/26 INT P5 vs. PUN-B SAND ISLAND

Sat 2/28/26 INT MPI vs. P5 MPI

Tue 3/3/26 INT P5 vs. KSK SAND ISLAND

Thu 3/5/26 INT P5 vs. PUN-G SAND ISLAND

Thu 3/5/26 INT KSK vs. MPI KSK

Sat 3/7/26 INT #6 #3 TBA

Sat 3/7/26 INT #5 #4 TBA

Wed 3/11/26 INT #4 vs. #5 #1 TBA

Wed 3/11/26 INT #3. vs. #6 #2 TBA

Thu 3/12/26 INT #1 vs. #4-#5 #2 vs. #3-#6 TBA

25-26 PAC-5 INTERMEDIATE GIRLS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

(as of 01/06/26)
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